INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Arma-Chek
Silver
The brilliant precovered ArmaFlex
insulation designed for fast installation,
durability and easy cleaning
2-in-1 precovered system, saves installation time//

Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner
diameter
(minimum)
[mm]
Inner
diameter
(maximum)
[mm]
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Content
[metric]
15 AFSI-2-015 16.00 17.50 11.5 65 m 15 AFSI-4-015 16.00 17.50 17 44 m
18 AFSI-2-018 19.00 20.50 11.5 60 m 18 AFSI-4-018 19.00 20.50 17.5 35 m
22 AFSI-2-022 23.00 24.50 12 50 m 22 AFSI-4-022 23.00 24.50 18 30 m
28 AFSI-2-028 29.00 30.50 12.5 42 m 28 AFSI-4-028 29.00 30.50 19 24 m
35 AFSI-2-035 36.00 38.00 13 31 m 35 AFSI-4-035 36.00 38.00 19.5 18 m
42 AFSI-2-042 43.50 45.50 13.5 24 m 42 AFSI-4-042 43.50 45.50 20.5 16 m
48 AFSI-2-048 49.50 51.50 13.5 22 m 48 AFSI-4-048 49.50 51.50 21 12 m
54 AFSI-2-054 55.00 57.00 13.5 18 m 54 AFSI-4-054 55.00 57.00 21 12 m
60 AFSI-2-060 61.50 63.50 14 16 m 60 AFSI-4-060 61.50 63.50 21.5 10 m
64 AFSI-2-064 65.00 67.50 14 15 m 64 AFSI-4-064 65.00 67.50 21.5 9 m
76 AFSI-2-076 77.00 79.50 14 14 m 76 AFSI-4-076 77.00 79.50 22 8 m
89 AFSI-2-089 90.50 93.50 14.5 11 m 89 AFSI-4-089 90.50 93.50 22.5 6 m
114 AFSI-2-114 116.00 120.00 15 8 m 114 AFSI-4-114 116.00 120.00 23.5 5 m
140 AFSI-2-140 142.00 146.00 15.5 4 m 140 AFSI-4-140 142.00 146.00 24.5 3 m
- - - - - - 168 AFSI-4-168 170.00 176.00 25 2 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤8mm: ±10mm
9 - 18mm: ±1.5mm
19 - 31mm: ±2.5mm
>31mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Remarks Some items have a self-adhesive seam achieved with a radial cut surface. Contact Armacell for more details.
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Silver (Covering)
AF-5 (insulation thickness: 25.0mm - 33.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
Insulation thickness [mm] Content [metric]
18 AFSI-5-018 19.00 20.50 25 21 m
22 AFSI-5-022 23.00 24.50 25 18 m
28 AFSI-5-028 29.00 30.50 25 18 m
35 AFSI-5-035 36.00 38.00 27 12 m
42 AFSI-5-042 43.50 45.50 27 11 m
48 AFSI-5-048 49.50 51.50 27.5 8 m
54 AFSI-5-054 55.00 57.00 28.5 8 m
60 AFSI-5-060 61.50 63.50 29 6 m
64 AFSI-5-064 65.00 67.50 29 6 m
76 AFSI-5-076 77.00 79.50 30 5 m
89 AFSI-5-089 90.50 93.50 30.5 4 m
114 AFSI-5-114 116.00 120.00 31.5 3 m
140 AFSI-5-140 142.00 146.00 32 3 m
168 AFSI-5-168 170.00 176.00 33 2 m
Other information
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Silver (Covering)
AF-5 (insulation thickness: 25.0mm - 33.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter (minimum)
[mm]
Inner diameter (maximum)
[mm]
Insulation thickness [mm] Content [metric]
Thickness tolerance ≤8mm: ±10mm
9 - 18mm: ±1.5mm
19 - 31mm: ±2.5mm
>31mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Remarks Some items have a self-adhesive seam achieved with a radial cut surface. Contact Armacell for more details.
Covering. Silver. Covering without insulation
Item Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity] Content [metric]
ACH-SI25 1,040 25 2 roll 26 m²
ACH-SI25/100 100 25 4 roll 10 m²
Roll – standard precovered. Silver (Covering)
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AFSI-13MM/E 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AFSI-19MM/E 19 1,000 6 6 m²
AFSI-25MM/E 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AFSI-32MM/E 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5%
Roll – standard precovered self-adhesive. Silver (Covering). AF/ArmaFlex
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
AFSI-13MM/EA 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AFSI-19MM/EA 19 1,000 6 6 m²
AFSI-25MM/EA 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AFSI-32MM/EA 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5%
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Silver. Elbow fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Content [quantity]
40 ACHB-040 1 piece
50 ACHB-050 1 piece
60 ACHB-060 1 piece
70 ACHB-070 1 piece
80 ACHB-080 1 piece
90 ACHB-090 1 piece
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Silver. Elbow fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Content [quantity]
100 ACHB-100 1 piece
110 ACHB-110 1 piece
120 ACHB-120 1 piece
130 ACHB-130 1 piece
140 ACHB-140 1 piece
150 ACHB-150 1 piece
160 ACHB-160 1 piece
170 ACHB-170 1 piece
180 ACHB-180 1 piece
200 ACHB-200 1 piece
210 ACHB-210 1 piece
220 ACHB-220 1 piece
230 ACHB-230 1 piece
250 ACHB-250 1 piece
260 ACHB-260 1 piece
280 ACHB-280 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-5: ± 2.5 mm
AF-6: ± 3.0 mm
Remarks Other items can be made to order upon request.
Prefabricated part – t-piece. Silver. T-piece fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Content [quantity]
52 ACHT-052 1 piece
57 ACHT-057 1 piece
67 ACHT-067 1 piece
73 ACHT-073 1 piece
82 ACHT-082 1 piece
88 ACHT-088 1 piece
93 ACHT-093 1 piece
100 ACHT-100 1 piece
102 ACHT-102 1 piece
108 ACHT-108 1 piece
116 ACHT-116 1 piece
120 ACHT-120 1 piece
128 ACHT-128 1 piece
136 ACHT-136 1 piece
140 ACHT-140 1 piece
149 ACHT-149 1 piece
156 ACHT-156 1 piece
169 ACHT-169 1 piece
176 ACHT-176 1 piece
Prefabricated part – t-piece. Silver. T-piece fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item Content [quantity]
189 ACHT-189 1 piece
194 ACHT-194 1 piece
214 ACHT-214 1 piece
245 ACHT-245 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1,0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1,5 mm
AF-5: ± 2,5 mm
AF-6: ± 3,0 mm
Remarks Other items can be made to order upon request.
Tape – self-adhesive. Silver. Composite aluminium tape
Item Description Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
ACH-PSATAPES-30 AL tape in width: 30mm,
length: 25m, thickness:
0.08
0.08 30 25 10 roll
ACH-PSATAPES-50 AL tape in width: 50mm,
length: 50m, thickness:
0.08
0.08 50 50 6 roll
ABOUT ARMACELL